224
Stealth® Advanced PS is Bayside’s highest
performance servo gearhead. Available in 8
frame sizes and 12 gear ratios, you are
guaranteed to find a Stealth® PS to fit your high
performance servo applications.
8 Frame Sizes
PS40 PS142

PS220 116 4.567 218 8.583 108 4.252 210.5 8.287 6 0.236 90 3.543 79.5 3.130 20 0.787 3 0.118 95 3.740
PS300 160 6.299 332 13.071 158 6.220 292 11.496 7 0.276 140 5.512 106 4.173 28 1.102 3 0.118 140 5.512
How to Order
1. Pick frame size and ratio.
2. Pick backlash and orientation.
3. Specify motor make and model for mounting kit.
FRAME SIZE
40** 142
60 180
90 220
115 300***
RATIO
003 010 030
004 015 040
005 020 050
007 025 070
100
PS Gearheads are supported by a worldwide
network of offices and local distributors.  Call
1-800-305-4555 for application engineering
assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at
BACKLASH
L = Low
S = Standard
ORIENTATION
H = Horizontal orientation
U = Output shaft pointing up
D = Output shaft pointing down
(For other orientations
consult the factory)
SPECIAL
(Factory
Issued)
--P S 1 4 2 0 0 3 X X X L H
Stealth ®PS Advanced Series
** PS40 is available in Ratios of : 4, 5, 7, 10, 16, 20, 25, 40, 50, 70 & 100:1
*** PS300 is available in Ratios of: 4, 5, 7, 10, 20, 50, 70 & 100:1 231
Dimensions
232
Stealth® PX incorporates Bayside’s helical
planetary technology in a lower cost
package. Available in NEMA and Metric
frame sizes, Stealth® PX delivers high
torque and quiet, smooth operation for less
demanding servo applications.
3 Frame Sizes
PX60
PX90